Neomonde Baking Company
Double Dutch Chocolate Loaf 180z

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Slice (57g)
Servings Per Container 9

Amount Per Serving
Calories 250 Calories from Fat 130
e —————

% Disily Value*
Total Fat 15g 23%
Saturated Fat 3.59 18%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 40mg 13%
Sodium 330mg 14%
Total Carbohydrate 299 10%
Dietary Fiber 19 4%
Sugars 18g
Protein 3g
Vitamin A 2% = Witarmin C 0%
Calcium 2% = lron 5%
Thiamin 4% * Riboflavin 6%
Niagcin 2% = Folate 6%
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INGREDIENTS:

SUGAR, SOYBEAN OIL, WHOLE EGGS, ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR. MALTED BARLEY
FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIPS
(SEMI SWEET CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, SOY LECITHIN, VANILLIN
(ARTIFICIAL FLAVORY)), MILK), WATER, COCOA (PROCESSED WITH ALKALI), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF EACH OF
THE FOLLOWING: MODIFIED CORN STARCH, YOGURT POWDER (NON-FAT MILK SOLIDS, LACTIC ACID, CULTURES,
NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS), SALT, MONO- AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE,
SODIUM BICARBONATE, CORN STARCH. MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE, WHEY
(MILK), SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE (55L), BUTTERMILK POWDER, XANTHAN GUM, CELLULOSE GUM, GUAR
GUM, GUM ARABIC, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, SODIUM CASEINATE (MILK), YELLOW
CORN FLOUR, TURMERIC (COLOR]}, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

ALLERGENS:

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, WHEAT, SOY
SHELF LIFE:

10 DAYS. 2.18.14



